Seasonal Merchandise Goods Receipt

Date: 2024-06-21
Store Name: Example Retail Chain #110
Receipt No.: SMGR-2024-0642

Supplier

Name: Holiday Decor Distributors
Contact: 123-456-7890

Address: 321 Snowfall Ave, Winterville, IL
Receiver

Name: Jane Doe

Position: Store Manager

Email: jane.doe@examplestore.com
Delivery Details

Delivery Ref: HD2024WIN201

Vehicle Plate: RLX-1234
Checked At: 09:45 AM

ltem Code Description Season
HOL-LTN- LED String Lights, 50ft, Winter
520 Warm White Holiday
SUM-UMB- Patio Umbrella 9ft, Stripe

201 Pattern Summer
SPRFLW- gy Tulip Bouquet Spring
301

AUT-PMP- becorative Pumpkin Set Autumn

101

Notes / Comments:

- Seasonal items inspected and counted upon arrival.
- One silk tulip bouguet damaged during transit.
- All other goods received in good condition.

Supplier Representative

Signature

Received By

Signature

Qty
Ordered

200

35

75

60

Qty

Received

200

35

74

60

Unit Remarks
pcs
pcs
bunch damaged

sets



