

Seasonal Merchandise Goods Receipt

Date: 2024-06-21

Store Name: Example Retail Chain #110

Receipt No.: SMGR-2024-0642

Supplier

Name: Holiday Decor Distributors

Contact: 123-456-7890

Address: 321 Snowfall Ave, Winterville, IL

Receiver

Name: Jane Doe

Position: Store Manager

Email: jane.doe@examplestore.com

Delivery Details

Delivery Ref: HD2024WIN201

Vehicle Plate: RLX-1234

Checked At: 09:45 AM

Item Code	Description	Season	Qty Ordered	Qty Received	Unit	Remarks
HOL-LTN-520	LED String Lights, 50ft, Warm White	Winter Holiday	200	200	pcs	
SUM-UMB-201	Patio Umbrella 9ft, Stripe Pattern	Summer	35	35	pcs	
SPR-FLW-301	Silk Tulip Bouquet	Spring	75	74	bunch	1 damaged
AUT-PMP-101	Decorative Pumpkin Set	Autumn	60	60	sets	

Notes / Comments:

- Seasonal items inspected and counted upon arrival.
- One silk tulip bouquet damaged during transit.
- All other goods received in good condition.

Supplier Representative

Signature

Received By

Signature